
CLASS RELEASE / 

DAY TYPE OPPONENT SITE TIME TRANS.

Fri. Nov 12 Scrimmage -  V TBD @ Modesto Christian TBA OYO

Sat. Nov 26 Norcal Tipoff - V Oakland @ Dublin 3:00 PM 11:00 AM

Fri-Sat Nov 26-27 FRESHMEN/JV TOURNAMENT TBA @ Grant TBA OYO

Mon, Nov 28 FOUNDATION - VARSITY El Camino @ El Camino 8:00 4:30 PM

Fri. Dec 2 FRESHMEN/JV TOURNAMENT Antelope @ Antelope 5:30 / 7 3:45 PM

Sat. Dec 3 FRESHMEN TOURNAMENT TBA @ Cosumnes Oaks TBA OYO

Sat. Dec 3 Save Mart Center @ TBD TBD 1:00 PM

Thur-Sat, Dec 8-10 VARSITY TOURNAMENT Mark Macres Tourney @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4 / 5:30 / 7 / 8:30

Thur-Sat, Dec 8-10 JV TOURNAMENT TBA @ Consumes Oaks TBA OYO

Tues, Dec 13 METRO - F / JV TBD @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00

Thur-Sat Dec 15 - 17 FRESHMEN TOURNAMENT TBD @ Woodcreek TBD OYO

Mon-Thu Dec 19-22 VARSITY TOURNAMENT Tarkanian Classic @ Las Vegas, NV TBA OYO

Wed. Dec 21 NON League F/JV Capital Christian @ Capital Christian 5:30 / 7 OYO

Tue-Thur Dec 27-30 VARSITY TOURNAMENT Holiday Classic @ San Diego, CA TBD TBD

Wed. Jan 4 METRO - F / JV / Varsity River City @ River City 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Fri. Jan 6 METRO - F / JV / Varsity McClatchy @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Sat. Jan 7 Take Flight Challenge  - V St. Benard @ Redondo Union TBD OYO

Mon. Jan 9 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Kennedy @ Kennedy 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Wed. Jan 11 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Grant @ Grant 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Fri. Jan 13 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Laguna Creek @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Sat. Jan 14 Adidas Challenge - V TBD @ Sheldon TBD OYO

Fri. Jan 20 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Burbank @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Sat. Jan 21 Crush in the Valley - V TBD @ Contra Costa College 3:30 12:30

Wed. Jan 25 METRO - F / JV / Varsity River City @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Fri. Jan 27 METRO - F / JV / Varsity McClatchy @ McClatchy 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Mon. Jan 30 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Kennedy @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Wed. Feb 1 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Grant @ MONTEREY TRAIL 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30

Fri. Feb 3 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Laguna Creek @ Laguna Creek 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Sat. Feb 4 NCSTV Super Saturday - V San Joaquin Memorial @ Las Positas College 8:00 PM 5:30

Fri. Feb 10 METRO - F / JV / Varsity Burbank @ Burbank 4:30 / 6:00 / 7:30 2:45 / 3:00 Bus

Feb 14, 15, 17, 22, 24, 25 SECTION PLAYOFFS @ TBA TBA

Feb 28, Mar 1, 2, 4, 7 NOR CAL PLAYOFFS @ TBA TBA

Mar. 10-11 STATE PLAYOFFS @ Golden 1 Center TBA

Varsity Head Coach:  Robert Fields Principal: Lara Ricks

Varsity Asst. Coaches:  Athletic Director:  David Coronado

JV Head Coach:   Colors:  Green, Gold & Black

Frosh Head Coach: Mascot:  Mustangs

Athletic Trainer: Brett Hinton

www.mthsmustangs.com

2022-2023 VARSITY / JV / FROSH MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

*METRO LEAGUE

MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS

"Home of the MUSTANGS"

8661 Power Inn Road

Elk Grove, CA 95624

(916) 688-0070, fax (916) 688-0057

Athletic Office - room HF 1
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